Application:
RALOS cables are mainly used in data
processing and process control; they can
also be used for general transmission
of electrical signals in any systems of
remote control, indication, telemetering,
monitoring and analysis where it needs
to be protected from interference to the

below 0oC
DKSH Australia Pty. Ltd., 14-17 Dansu Court, Hallam VIC 3803, Australia, Ph 1800 010 113, Fax (03) 9554 6677
RALOS INST to AS/NZS 3808
High temperature PVC V90HT overall and individually screened
Instrumentation Cable
Overall Screened
Part No.
Nominal conductor area mm2
and number of cores
Approx.
overall
Ø mm
Approx.
weight
kg/km
INS1P0.5CSBK 0.5mm2 1 pair 6.4 54
INS2P0.5CSBK 0.5mm 2 pair 9.2 83
INS1TR0.5CSBK 0.5mm2 1 triad 7.1 75
INS3P0.5CSBK 0.5mm2 3 pair 9.7 125
INS4P0.5CSBK 0.5mm2 4 pair 10.7 151
INS6P0.5CSBK 0.5mm2 6 pair 13.0 206
INS8P0.5CSBK 0.5mm2 8 pair 15.9 265
INS12P0.5CSBK 0.5mm2 12 pair 17.7 375
INS20P0.5CSBK 0.5mm2 20 pair 22.4 600
INS24P0.5CSBK 0.5mm2 24 pair 25.1 708
INS36P0.5CSBK 0.5mm2 36 pair 28.4 950
Part No.
Nominal conductor area mm2
and number of cores
Approx.
overall
Ø mm
Approx.
weight
kg/km
INS1P1CSBK 1.0mm2 1 pair 7.3 72
INS1P1.5CSBK 1.5mm2 1 pair 7.7 82
INS2P1.5CSBK 1.5mm2 2 pair 11.5 146
INS1TR1.5CSBK 1.5mm2 1 triad 8.5 115
INS4P1.5CSBK 1.5mm2 4 pair 13.8 254
INS6P1.5CSBK 1.5mm2 6 pair 16.8 370
INS8P1.5CSBK 1.5mm2 8 pair 18.9 484
INS12P1.5CSBK 1.5mm2 12 pair 22.1 703
INS20P1.5CSBK 1.5mm2 20 pair 28.5 1135
INS24P1.5CSBK 1.5mm2 24 pair 30.9 1370
INS36P1.5CSBK 1.5mm2 36 pair 36.8 1967